
 2024-2025 ODACS Ladies’ 
 JV Basketball Scores 
 
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics. 
 
DAY  DATE  
 
Tuesday January 14 Heritage 10 Sweethaven  2 
  Fairfax 24 Great Hope 35 
 
Monday  January 13 Heritage 18 Keystone 24 
  Faith 42 Landmark  4 
 
Saturday January 11 Auburn 
  Dayspring 
 
Friday January 10 Emmanuel  Great Hope 14 
  Keystone  Faith 17 
 
Thursday January 9 Victory, FXBG 
  Heritage 
 
Tuesday January 7 Great Hope 22 
  Providence 10 
 
Thursday December 19 Landmark  8 
  Keystone 26 
 
Friday December 13 Fairfax 18 
  Faith 22 
 
Thursday December 12 Keystone 35 
  Emmanuel 15 
 
Tuesday December 10 Grace  Fairfax 38 
  Auburn  Heritage 19 
 
Monday December 9 Faith 30 
  Landmark 10 
 
Friday December 6 Piedmont 18 Valley 
  Faith 29 Landmark 
 
Thursday December 5 Sweethaven 8 
  Providence 24 
 
Tuesday December 3 Fairfax 16 Great Hope 26 
  Fresta Valley 12 Landmark 15 
 
 



Monday  December 2   Auburn 
  ACTS 
 
Monday November 25 Landmark 26 
  Sweethaven   4 
 
Tuesday November 19 Dayspring  Fairfax 22 
  Auburn  Keystone 25 
 
 
 


